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Georgia Tiered System of 

Supports for Students  

Staff Contact List 
Atlanta Office Title Email Office Phone Cell Phone 

Wina Low Program Manager Senior wlow@doe.k12.ga.us  470-316-8636 

Karen Suddeth Program Manager ksuddeth@doe.k12.ga.us  404-548-4348 

Rondalyn Pinckney Research and Evaluation Specialist rpinckney@doe.k12.ga.us  404- 520-9364 

Carole Carr Communications & Visibility Specialist ccarr@doe.k12.ga.us  404-519-9998 

 Regional Support     

Andrea Catalano Regional Coach acatalano@doe.k12.ga.us  678-340-9144 

Launa Chamberlin Regional Coach lchamberlin@doe.k12.ga.us  678-326-2882 

Jody Drum Regional Coach jdrum@doe.k12.ga.us  404-606-1033 

Christy Jones Regional Coach chjones@doe.k12.ga.us  404-304-4121 

Donna McClain  Regional Coach donna.mcclain@doe.k12.ga.us  470-825-2017 

Claire Smith Regional Coach clsmith@doe.k12.ga.us  678-673-0398 

Becky Wright Regional Coach rebecca.wright@doe.k12.ga.us  678-857-4635 

 RESA Support     

Laura Brown Coordinator of Coaching Services lbrown@pioneerresa.org 706-865-2141 ext. 
243 
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